<SVEMGO

USM - BMK Uddevalla - Deltévling 1

85cc - U Rookie - Svemo Cup Glimmingen 1,530 km

Sista Chansen 2020-08-14 10:50

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:51:28

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:17.412 11:03:01.981 (144) Ante Duell
(7) Henrik Karlsson 6 2:28.002 +10.590 11:05:29.983 1 10:53:53.189
1 10:53:39.245 7 2:18.217 +0.805 11:07:48.200 2 2:22.938 +1.015 10:56:16.127
2 2:16.723 10:55:55.968 8 2:19.824 +2.412 11:10:08.024 3 2:21.929 +0.006 10:58:38.056
3 2:17.431 +0.708 10:58:13.399 9 2:21.259 +3.847 11:12:29.283 4 2:21.923 11:00:59.979
4 2:18.497 +1.774 11:00:31.896 5 2:22.631 +0.708 11:03:22.610
5 2:17.270 +0.547 11:02:49.166 (967) Vilgot Andersson 6 2:25.002 +3.079 11:05:47.612
6 2:18.293 +1.570 11:05:07.459 1 10:53:52.503 7 2:22.177 +0.254 11:08:09.789
7 2:19.733 +3.010 11:07:27.192 2 2:22.109 +4.749 10:56:14.612 8 2:26.157 +4.234 11:10:35.946
8 2:18.236 +1.513 11:09:45.428 3 2:22.841 +5.481 10:58:37.453 9 2:27.140 +5.217 11:13:03.086
9 2:19.131 +2.408 11:12:04.559 4 2:20.597 +3.237 11:00:58.050
5 2:20.977 +3.617 11:03:19.027 (664) Alexander Hamberg
(431) Anton Gunnarsson 6 2:18.075 +0.715 11:05:37.102 1 10:53:55.513
1 10:53:40.927 7 2:19.895 +2.535 11:07:56.997 2 2:24.980 10:56:20.493
2 2:18.081 +1.214 10:55:59.008 8 2:18.007 +0.647 11:10:15.004 3 2:26.571 +1.591 10:58:47.064
3 2:16.984 +0.117 10:58:15.992 9 2:17.360 11:12:32.364 4 2:27.108 +2.128 11:01:14.172
4 2:16.867 11:00:32.859 5 2:28.473 +3.493 11:03:42.645
5 2:17.263 +0.396 11:02:50.122 (721) Oliver Langberg 6 2:27.815 +2.835 11:06:10.460
6 2:19.021 +2.154 11:05:09.143 1 10:53:49.904 7 2:29.124 +4.144 11:08:39.584
7 2:19.290 +2.423 11:07:28.433 2 2:20.019 +3.454 10:56:09.923 8 2:26.701 +1.721 11:11:06.285
8 2:18.725 +1.858 11:09:47.158 3 2:19.671 +3.106 10:58:29.594 9 2:31.560 +6.580 11:13:37.845
9 2:18.812 +1.945 11:12:05.970 4 2:21.670 +5.105 11:00:51.264
5 2:22.707 +6.142 11:03:13.971 (372) Max Ohlsson
(665) Viggo Lindquist 6 2:21.794 +5.229 11:05:35.765 1 10:53:57.086
1 10:53:43.522 7 2:20.545 +3.980 11:07:56.310 2 2:27.214 +0.139 10:56:24.300
2 2:16.683 10:56:00.205 8 2:19.857 +3.292 11:10:16.167 3 2:27.233 +0.158 10:58:51.533
3 2:17.008 +0.325 10:58:17.213 9 2:16.565 11:12:32.732 4 2:29.469 +2.394 11:01:21.002
4 2:17.526 +0.843 11:00:34.739 5 2:28.101 +1.026 11:03:49.103
5 2:19.807 +3.124 11:02:54.546 (427) Anton Mattsson 6 2:28.657 +1.582 11:06:17.760
6 2:17.041 +0.358 11:05:11.587 1 10:54:06.945 7 2:28.251 +1.176 11:08:46.011
7 2:18.181 +1.498 11:07:29.768 2 2:22.012 +5.024 10:56:28.957 8 2:27.075 11:11:13.086
8 2:19.768 +3.085 11:09:49.536 3 2:22.109 +5.121 10:58:51.066 9 2:28.968 +1.893 11:13:42.054
9 2:18.316 +1.633 11:12:07.852 4 2:22.021 +5.033 11:01:13.087
5 2:19.976 +2.988 11:03:33.063 (937) Viktor Forsberg
(199) Neo Svensson 6 2:19.160 +2.172 11:05:52.223 1 10:53:45.592
1 10:53:47.717 7 2:20.310 +3.322 11:08:12.533 2 3:03.139 +42.989 10:56:48.731
2 2:20.343 +4.482 10:56:08.060 8 2:18.005 +1.017 11:10:30.538 3 2:21.828 +1.678 10:59:10.559
3 2:16.565 +0.704 10:58:24.625 9 2:16.988 11:12:47.526 4 2:20.150 11:01:30.709
4 2:18.176 +2.315 11:00:42.801 5 2:28.546 +8.396 11:03:59.255
5 2:18.278 +2.417 11:03:01.079 (816) Alex Andersson 6 2:20.957 +0.807 11:06:20.212
6 2:17.331 +1.470 11:05:18.410 1 10:53:46.603 7 2:23.148 +2.998 11:08:43.360
7 2:15.861 11:07:34.271 2 2:17.867 10:56:04.470 8 2:23.308 +3.158 11:11:06.668
8 2:16.395 +0.534 11:09:50.666 3 2:19.121 +1.254 10:58:23.591
9 2:18.638 +2.777 11:12:09.304 4 2:18.346 +0.479 11:00:41.937
5 2:18.178 +0.311 11:03:00.115
(818) Martin Larsson 6 2:45.413 +27.546 11:05:45.528
1 10:53:42.926 7 2:20.282 +2.415 11:08:05.810
2 2:19.678 +0.523 10:56:02.604 8 2:21.449 +3.582 11:10:27.259
3 2:19.155 10:58:21.759 9 2:21.274 +3.407 11:12:48.533
4 2:19.721 +0.566 11:00:41.480
5 2:22.257 +3.102 11:03:03.737 (6) Elias Berg
6 2:19.674 +0.519 11:05:23.411 1 10:53:48.631
7 2:20.582 +1.427 11:07:43.993 2 2:21.946 +0.356 10:56:10.577
8 2:20.512 +1.357 11:10:04.505 3 2:22.504 +0.914 10:58:33.081
9 2:21.308 +2.153 11:12:25.813 4 2:23.252 +1.662 11:00:56.333
5 2:21.590 11:03:17.923
(40) Olle Rydell 6 2:23.949 +2.359 11:05:41.872
1 10:53:46.128 7 2:22.571 +0.981 11:08:04.443
2 2:22.361 +4.949 10:56:08.489 8 2:25.433 +3.843 11:10:29.876
3 2:18.630 +1.218 10:58:27.119 9 2:25.285 +3.695 11:12:55.161
4 2:17.450 +0.038 11:00:44.569
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